KI (KRUGER INTERNATIONAL), INC.

Oconee County
Thatworks, LLC

1200 Woodruff Rd. Unit H-22

Greenville, SC  29607

Contact:  Tobin Wolverton

Email:  tobin@thatworksonline.com 

Telephone:  (864) 627-0027 x 101

Fax:  (864) 627-1415

Forms & Supply Inc.

454-A Fair Forest Way

Greenville, SC 29607

Contact:  Buddy Jordan

Email:  Buddy.Jordan@formsandsupply.com
Telephone:  (704) 598-8971 ext. 341

Toll Free Telephone:  (800) 532-0335

Fax:  (704) 598-1982

Alfred Williams & Co.

301 River Street

Greenville, SC  29601

Contact:  Irene Wehle

Email:  iwehle@alfredwilliams.com 

Telephone:  (866) 439-3962

Fax:  (803) 256-6690

Young Office

1280 Ridge Road

Greenville, SC 29607

Contact:  Thomas R. Young

Email:  tryoung@youngos.com
Telephone:  (864) 281-9500

Toll Free Telephone:  (888) 202-0508

Fax:  (864) 281-9555
Interior Systems Inc.

6667 NC Highway 211 E.

West End, NC  27376

Contact:  Mark Goudy

Email:  mgoudy.isi@wildblue.net 

Telephone:  (910) 673-0633

Toll Free Telephone:  (800) 422-1577

Fax:  (910) 673-2646

Contrax Furnishings Inc.

10409 Oak Pond Circle

Charlotte, NC  28277

Contact:  Christina Berg

Email:  cberg@contrax.com 

Telephone:  (803) 201-3959

Carolina Business Interiors

416 King Street

Charleston, SC 29403

Contact: Bob Zoeller

Email: bob.zoeller@cbi-nc.com
Telephone: (704) 705-3703

Fax: (704) 527-9361
Carolina Furnishing & Design

222 North Trade Street

West End, NC 27376

Contact: David Chriscoe

Email: davidchriscoe@gmail.com
Telephone: (910) 673-1010

Fax: (910) 673-0990
NFL Officeworks

146 W. Phillips Road, Suite F

Greer, SC 29651

Contact: Rick Robillard

Email: rickrobillard@nflinc.com
Telephone: (404) 210-6901

Fax: (404) 872-7044

Wilcox Office Mart

1109 W. Lucas Street

Florence, SC 29501

Contact: Luke Wilcox

Email: glwilcox@bellsouth.net
Telephone: (843) 662-1563

Fax: (843) 662-4667
